NNMHGG 2005 Grant Awards

Cancer Services of New Mexico

Casa Mesita Group Home

Community Wellness Center

El Centro de los Ninos

Family YMCA

Guru Ram Das Center

Hands Across Cultures

La Clinica del Pueblo de Rio Arriba

Los Alamos Family Council

Los Alamos Retirement Center
(Aspen Ridge)

Los Alamos Retirement Center
(Sombrillo)

Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service

Self Help

Taos Medical Services Foundation

Monday, May 09, 2005

Family Cancer Retreats

Violence Prevention Program

Puentes: Adolescent Family Life Project

Healthy Eating

First Aid/CPR Certification courses

Diabetes Health Promotion Program

Las Promotoras

Support for Diabetes Promotores

Case Management for Mental Health Clients

Alzheimer's & Dementia Education

Equipment Purchase & train staff in its use

End of Life Hospice Education Program

Medical Assistance Fund

Kids in Need

Award
$15,000

$9,000

$10,000

$18,800

$7,268

$7,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$6,700

$19,478

$8,660

$20,000

$5,000

Total Awards:

$156,906.00
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