NNMHGG 2005 Grant Awards

Cancer Services of New Mexico	Family Cancer Retreats	<i>Award</i> \$15,000
Casa Mesita Group Home	Violence Prevention Program	\$9,000
Community Wellness Center	Puentes: Adolescent Family Life Project	\$10,000
El Centro de los Ninos	Healthy Eating	\$18,800
Family YMCA	First Aid/CPR Certification courses	\$7,268
Guru Ram Das Center	Diabetes Health Promotion Program	\$7,000
Hands Across Cultures	Las Promotoras	\$10,000
La Clinica del Pueblo de Rio Arriba	Support for Diabetes Promotores	\$10,000
Los Alamos Family Council	Case Management for Mental Health Clients	\$10,000
Los Alamos Retirement Center (Aspen Ridge)	Alzheimer's & Dementia Education	\$6,700
Los Alamos Retirement Center (Sombrillo)	Equipment Purchase & train staff in its use	\$19,478
Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service	End of Life Hospice Education Program	\$8,660
Self Help	Medical Assistance Fund	\$20,000
Taos Medical Services Foundation	Kids in Need	\$5,000

Total Awards:

\$156,906.00

Monday, May 09, 2005

Page 1 of 1